



Cape May Tech After Prom Committee

Cape May County Technical High School

188 Crest Haven Road, Cape May Court House, NJ 08210

cmtafterprom@gmail.com

609-425-0274 Sally Rutherford

609-972-2121 Kim Turner

Dear Community and Business Owners:

The Cape May Tech After Prom Committee, totally comprised of parent and community volunteers, has been providing a safe, drug and alcohol free event for many years. The committee would like to continue this event for the 2025 school year. To do this, we need the help of our community and business owners.

We are seeking donations of:

Sincerely.

- Cash/Check Donations to fund our After Prom Party
- Gift certificates and/or door prizes
- Product donations for our events (food, drinks, prizes, etc)

The committee members and students of Cape May Tech appreciate your support and generosity throughout the years. The After Prom would not happen without the support of our community and business owners! This event is funded solely from fundraising and donations, completely separate from fundraising for the prom. Every year it is a huge undertaking for the volunteers to come up with original and creative ideas and activities to raise approximately \$15,000 needed to host this amazing event to keep our children safe.

Thank you for your donation. Our Tax ID# is: # 216000432000.

•	
Cape May Tech After Prom Committee	*****************
Business Name /Address/Phone:	
I will donate:	
Enclosed:	
Please arrange for my donation to be picked up by contacting:	
Name	Phone Number